
#10 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LAVELLE, Sydney JR Exeter 17.76   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 MCALEER, Camilla SR Exeter 17.95   (NW) 1(2) 4

3 LEBRUN, Brianna JR Exeter 19.40   (NW) 1(3) 3

4 THOMPSON, Rayna FR Exeter 20.11   (NW) 2(1) 2

5 POULIN, Rachel FR Exeter 20.18   (NW) 2(2)

6 PINCINCE, Becca SR Somersworth 20.37   (NW) 2(3)

7 BARTEL, Colleen FR Exeter 22.92   (NW) 1(4)

8 BURGESS, Megan SO Somersworth 37.50   (NW) 2(4)

ROSE, Alliana FR Exeter DNS 1

BUSSELL, Kaitlyn SO Exeter DNS 1

SUTTON, Ava FR Spaulding DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAVELLE, Sydney JR Exeter 17.76

2 MCALEER, Camilla SR Exeter 17.95

3 LEBRUN, Brianna JR Exeter 19.40

4 BARTEL, Colleen FR Exeter 22.92

ROSE, Alliana FR Exeter DNS

BUSSELL, Kaitlyn SO Exeter DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Rayna FR Exeter 20.11

2 POULIN, Rachel FR Exeter 20.18

3 PINCINCE, Becca SR Somersworth 20.37

4 BURGESS, Megan SO Somersworth 37.50

SUTTON, Ava FR Spaulding DNS

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRASER, Ella SR Exeter 13.63   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 POULIN, Rachel FR Exeter 14.22   (NW) 3(1) 4

3 KUNYSZ, Anna JR Exeter 14.34   (NW) 1(2) 3

4 WHEELER, Annabeth FR Exeter 14.49   (NW) 2(1) 2

5 RAYMOND, Jenna SR Spaulding 14.50   (NW) 1(3)

6 ZAGAMI, Ella FR Exeter 14.53   (NW) 4(1)

7 DICKINSON, Lily JR Exeter 14.60   (NW) 2(2)

8 SUTTON, Ava FR Spaulding 14.73   (NW) 1(4)

9 SILVEIRA, Hope SO Spaulding 14.87   (NW) 2(3)

10 LACHANCE, Kyra SO Exeter 15.03   (NW) 4(2)

11 GEORGE, Ann FR Exeter 15.13   (NW) 3(2)

12 POWER, Carey FR Exeter 15.24   (NW) 3(3)

13 COCHRAN, Julia JR Spaulding 15.30   (NW) 3(4)

14 GAUTHIER, Laurel FR Exeter 15.40   (NW) 4(3)

15 MACMILLAN, Emma SO Spaulding 16.02   (NW) 3(5)

16 LY, Jaime SO Exeter 16.05   (NW) 4(4)

17 LODICO, Anna SO Exeter 16.20   (NW) 5(1)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 LABELLE, Audrey FR Somersworth 16.39   (NW) 2(4)

19 O'NEIL, Casey FR Exeter 16.41   (NW) 4(5)

20 BROGAN, Madison FR Somersworth 16.51   (NW) 2(5)

21 BLANK, Harper SO Somersworth 16.71   (NW) 1(5)

22 BURGESS, Megan SO Somersworth 16.94   (NW) 1(6)

23 MINOR, Sydnie SO Exeter 17.12   (NW) 5(2)

24 JOHNSTON, Michiko SO Exeter 18.56   (NW) 5(3)

MACDONALD, Allison FR Exeter DNS 2

CAREY, Alana JR Spaulding DNS 3

SCALA, Alexis SO Exeter DNS 4

CASEY, Sydney JR Exeter DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRASER, Ella SR Exeter 13.63

2 KUNYSZ, Anna JR Exeter 14.34

3 RAYMOND, Jenna SR Spaulding 14.50

4 SUTTON, Ava FR Spaulding 14.73

5 BLANK, Harper SO Somersworth 16.71

6 BURGESS, Megan SO Somersworth 16.94

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHEELER, Annabeth FR Exeter 14.49

2 DICKINSON, Lily JR Exeter 14.60

3 SILVEIRA, Hope SO Spaulding 14.87

4 LABELLE, Audrey FR Somersworth 16.39

5 BROGAN, Madison FR Somersworth 16.51

MACDONALD, Allison FR Exeter DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 POULIN, Rachel FR Exeter 14.22

2 GEORGE, Ann FR Exeter 15.13

3 POWER, Carey FR Exeter 15.24

4 COCHRAN, Julia JR Spaulding 15.30

5 MACMILLAN, Emma SO Spaulding 16.02

CAREY, Alana JR Spaulding DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZAGAMI, Ella FR Exeter 14.53

2 LACHANCE, Kyra SO Exeter 15.03

3 GAUTHIER, Laurel FR Exeter 15.40

4 LY, Jaime SO Exeter 16.05

5 O'NEIL, Casey FR Exeter 16.41

SCALA, Alexis SO Exeter DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LODICO, Anna SO Exeter 16.20

2 MINOR, Sydnie SO Exeter 17.12

3 JOHNSTON, Michiko SO Exeter 18.56
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

CASEY, Sydney JR Exeter DNS

#15 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Exeter (A) 52.56 5

2 Spaulding (A) 55.86 3

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KNAB, Clara FR Exeter 1:07.18 5

2 TAN, Annastina FR Exeter 1:08.03 4

3 GRANT, Ainsley SO Exeter 1:10.90 3

4 WELCH, Madeline SO Exeter 1:12.10 2

5 MASON, Madeline SO Exeter 1:17.71

#13 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCALEER, Camilla SR Exeter 51.68 1(1) 5

2 PINCINCE, Becca SR Somersworth 54.42 1(2) 4

3 BARTEL, Colleen FR Exeter 58.64 1(3) 3

4 THOMPSON, Rayna FR Exeter 1:00.22 2(1) 2

5 ROSE, Alliana FR Exeter 1:09.13 2(2)

LEBRUN, Brianna JR Exeter DNS 1

MASON, Madeline SO Exeter DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCALEER, Camilla SR Exeter 51.68

2 PINCINCE, Becca SR Somersworth 54.42

3 BARTEL, Colleen FR Exeter 58.64

LEBRUN, Brianna JR Exeter DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 THOMPSON, Rayna FR Exeter 1:00.22

2 ROSE, Alliana FR Exeter 1:09.13

MASON, Madeline SO Exeter DNS

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MURPHY, Caitlin JR Exeter 2:38.99 5

1:16.69 (1:16.69) 1:22.30 (2:38.99)

2 BOURGEAULT, Josephine JR Exeter 2:40.07 4
1:17.77 (1:17.77) 1:22.30 (2:40.07)

3 HAGEN, Alanna FR Exeter 2:41.34 3
1:17.02 (1:17.02) 1:24.32 (2:41.34)

4 DONOVAN, Maeve SR Exeter 2:49.03 2
1:21.60 (1:21.60) 1:27.44 (2:49.03)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
5 MACRITCHIE, Eily SR Exeter 2:56.59

1:23.84 (1:23.84) 1:32.76 (2:56.59)

6 RICHARDSON, Anna SR Exeter 3:04.30
1:25.27 (1:25.27) 1:39.03 (3:04.30)

7 MARSDEN, Marylouise SO Exeter 3:24.15
1:30.75 (1:30.75) 1:53.40 (3:24.15)

HARDY, Madelynn JR Exeter DNS

DOANE, Jacqueline JR Exeter DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRASER, Ella SR Exeter 27.60   (NW) 1(1)

2 LAVELLE, Sydney JR Exeter 27.81   (NW) 1(2)

3 KUNYSZ, Anna JR Exeter 30.14   (NW) 1(3)

4 SUTTON, Ava FR Spaulding 30.33   (NW) 3(1)

5 WHEELER, Annabeth FR Exeter 30.38   (NW) 3(2)

6 YOUNG, Alexia JR Spaulding 30.41   (NW) 2(1)

7 GRANT, Ainsley SO Exeter 30.60   (NW) 2(2)

7 DICKINSON, Lily JR Exeter 30.60   (NW) 2(2)

9 RAYMOND, Jenna SR Spaulding 31.15   (NW) 3(3)

10 COCHRAN, Julia JR Spaulding 33.00   (NW) 3(4)

11 LABELLE, Audrey FR Somersworth 33.25   (NW) 2(4)

12 GORDON, Lily FR Exeter 34.29   (NW) 3(5)

13 BLANK, Harper SO Somersworth 35.56   (NW) 1(4)

14 BROGAN, Madison FR Somersworth 37.44   (NW) 1(5)

KUNYSZ, Grace JR Exeter DNS 1

SILVEIRA, Hope SO Spaulding DNS 2

BUSSELL, Kaitlyn SO Exeter DNS 2

PARKER, Allison SR Spaulding DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRASER, Ella SR Exeter 27.60

2 LAVELLE, Sydney JR Exeter 27.81

3 KUNYSZ, Anna JR Exeter 30.14

4 BLANK, Harper SO Somersworth 35.56

5 BROGAN, Madison FR Somersworth 37.44

KUNYSZ, Grace JR Exeter DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 YOUNG, Alexia JR Spaulding 30.41

2 GRANT, Ainsley SO Exeter 30.60

2 DICKINSON, Lily JR Exeter 30.60

4 LABELLE, Audrey FR Somersworth 33.25

SILVEIRA, Hope SO Spaulding DNS

BUSSELL, Kaitlyn SO Exeter DNS
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SUTTON, Ava FR Spaulding 30.33

2 WHEELER, Annabeth FR Exeter 30.38

3 RAYMOND, Jenna SR Spaulding 31.15

4 COCHRAN, Julia JR Spaulding 33.00

5 GORDON, Lily FR Exeter 34.29

PARKER, Allison SR Spaulding DNS

#17 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Exeter (A) 4:59.47 5

2 Exeter (B) 5:04.56 3

#19 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 1" 4' 4" 4' 7" 4' 10" Pts
1 POULIN, Rachel FR Exeter 4' 7" O O O XXX 5

2 KNAB, Clara FR Exeter 4' 7" O O XO XXX 4

3 BARTEL, Colleen FR Exeter 4' 7" O XO XO XXX 3

4 PARKER, Allison SR Spaulding 4' 4" O XO XXX 2

5 LACHANCE, Kyra SO Exeter 4' 4" XO XXO XXX

6 LAVELLE, Sydney JR Exeter 4' 1" XO XXX

BUSSELL, Kaitlyn SO Exeter NH

#21 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 3" 6' 9" 7' 3" 7' 9" 8' 3" 8' 9" Pts
1 EASTWOOD, Erin JR Exeter 8' 9" XO XXO O O O OXX 5

2 VANDERSLICE, Anna SR Exeter 6' 9" O O XXX 4

O'NEIL, Casey FR Exeter NH XXX

GORDON, Lily FR Exeter NH XXX

CHUTE, Lauren FR Exeter NH XXX

#23 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 KUNYSZ, Grace JR Exeter 14' 111 /2   (NW) 14' 111 /2 2(1) 5

2 PARKER, Allison SR Spaulding 14' 21 /2   (NW) 13' 13 /4 13' 21 /4 14' 21 /2 13' 5" 2(2) 4

3 CASTALDI, Carly SO Exeter 13' 31 /2   (NW) 12' 9" 13' 21 /2 12' 41 /2 13' 31 /2 2(3) 3

4 SILVEIRA, Hope SO Spaulding 13' 3"   (NW) 13' 11 /2 13' 11 /4 12' 91 /2 13' 3" 2(4) 2

5 ROSA, Alexia SR Exeter 12' 83 /4   (NW) 11' 43 /4 12' 81 /2 12' 83 /4 12' 53 /4 2(5)

6 MACMILLAN, Emma SO Spaulding 12' 2"   (NW) 12' 2" 11' 111 /4 12' 11 /2 10' 91 /4 1(1)

7 CHUTE, Lauren FR Exeter 11' 113 /4   (NW) 11' 1" 11' 81 /4 11' 113 /4 10' 71 /2 1(2)

8 ROSE, Alliana FR Exeter 11' 93 /4   (NW) FOUL 11' 93 /4 11' 03 /4 11' 51 /2 1(3)

9 SCALA, Alexis SO Exeter 11' 81 /4   (NW) FOUL 11' 81 /4 FOUL 11' 31 /2 1(4)

10 LEBRUN, Brianna JR Exeter 11' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL 11' 61 /2 1(5)

11 BURGESS, Megan SO Somersworth 10' 101 /2   (NW) 10' 21 /2 10' 101 /2 FOUL 9' 111 /2 2(6)

12 MINOR, Sydnie SO Exeter 10' 8"   (NW) 10' 8" 9' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL 1(6)
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#23 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
13 ZAGAMI, Ella FR Exeter 10' 31 /2   (NW) 10' 31 /2 9' 91 /4 8' 81 /4 10' 0" 1(7)

GREGORY, Meadow SO Exeter NM 2

BUSSELL, Kaitlyn SO Exeter NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MACMILLAN, Emma SO Spaulding 12' 2"   (NW) 12' 2" 11' 111 /4 12' 11 /2 10' 91 /4

2 CHUTE, Lauren FR Exeter 11' 113 /4   (NW) 11' 1" 11' 81 /4 11' 113 /4 10' 71 /2

3 ROSE, Alliana FR Exeter 11' 93 /4   (NW) FOUL 11' 93 /4 11' 03 /4 11' 51 /2

4 SCALA, Alexis SO Exeter 11' 81 /4   (NW) FOUL 11' 81 /4 FOUL 11' 31 /2

5 LEBRUN, Brianna JR Exeter 11' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL 11' 61 /2

6 MINOR, Sydnie SO Exeter 10' 8"   (NW) 10' 8" 9' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL

7 ZAGAMI, Ella FR Exeter 10' 31 /2   (NW) 10' 31 /2 9' 91 /4 8' 81 /4 10' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 KUNYSZ, Grace JR Exeter 14' 111 /2   (NW) 14' 111 /2

2 PARKER, Allison SR Spaulding 14' 21 /2   (NW) 13' 13 /4 13' 21 /4 14' 21 /2 13' 5"

3 CASTALDI, Carly SO Exeter 13' 31 /2   (NW) 12' 9" 13' 21 /2 12' 41 /2 13' 31 /2

4 SILVEIRA, Hope SO Spaulding 13' 3"   (NW) 13' 11 /2 13' 11 /4 12' 91 /2 13' 3"

5 ROSA, Alexia SR Exeter 12' 83 /4   (NW) 11' 43 /4 12' 81 /2 12' 83 /4 12' 53 /4

6 BURGESS, Megan SO Somersworth 10' 101 /2   (NW) 10' 21 /2 10' 101 /2 FOUL 9' 111 /2

GREGORY, Meadow SO Exeter NM

BUSSELL, Kaitlyn SO Exeter NM

#25 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BRONKEMA, Grace JR Somersworth 31' 2"   (NW) 30' 6" 31' 0" 31' 2" FOUL 5

2 ROSA, Alexia SR Exeter 27' 8"   (NW) FOUL 27' 8" 27' 7" 27' 1" 4

3 YOUNG, Alexia JR Spaulding 26' 1"   (NW) 26' 1" 3

BURGESS, Julia SR Somersworth NM

#27 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ROSA, Alexia SR Exeter 24' 7" 24' 61 /4 24' 6" 24' 7" 23' 111 /2 5

2 WHITNEY, Anna SO Exeter 24' 63 /4 24' 63 /4 22' 103 /4 23' 103 /4 22' 11" 4

3 LEONARD, Emma SR Spaulding 23' 93 /4 23' 93 /4 20' 51 /2 20' 9" 22' 81 /2 3

4 KNOWLES, Caitlyn SO Exeter 20' 63 /4 19' 53 /4 20' 63 /4 19' 111 /2 19' 71 /2 2

5 FLEWELLING, Emma SO Exeter 18' 113 /4 18' 113 /4 18' 33 /4 18' 0" 18' 101 /2

6 HOLMES, Brooke SO Exeter 18' 113 /4 18' 1" 17' 81 /4 18' 7" 18' 113 /4

DURHAM, Caterina JR Exeter NM

#29 Women's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 VORSTER, Samantha SR Exeter 102' 8" 89' 8" 94' 71 /2 100' 1" 102' 8" 5

2 GAISOR, Emmy JR Somersworth 76' 51 /2 60' 41 /2 67' 3" 73' 81 /2 76' 51 /2 4
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#29 Women's Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
3 ROSA, Alexia SR Exeter 66' 51 /4 55' 61 /2 FOUL 47' 01 /2 66' 51 /4 3

4 WONDAL, Lucia JR Spaulding 65' 63 /4 58' 3" 55' 41 /2 54' 11" 65' 63 /4 2

5 BRONKEMA, Grace JR Somersworth 57' 11" 57' 11" 51' 111 /2 55' 9" 50' 51 /4

6 WHITNEY, Anna SO Exeter 54' 10" 50' 0" 54' 10" 46' 01 /2

7 POWERS, Amy SO Spaulding 53' 01 /4 FOUL 53' 01 /4 50' 81 /4 FOUL

#31 Women's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BRONKEMA, Grace JR Somersworth 75' 0" 66' 4" 63' 9" 65' 3" 75' 0" 5

2 BAILLARGEON, Mia JR Spaulding 63' 11" 55' 10" 63' 11" 61' 5" 63' 7" 4

3 GAISOR, Emmy JR Somersworth 63' 1" 56' 8" 52' 3" 63' 1" 52' 11" 3

4 LODICO, Anna SO Exeter 59' 9" 59' 9" 41' 3" 36' 1" 48' 1" 2

5 CASTALDI, Carly SO Exeter 59' 0" 51' 5" 45' 5" 45' 3" 59' 0"

6 LEONARD, Emma SR Spaulding 55' 8" 40' 2" 39' 6" 55' 8" 53' 7"

7 DION, Ainsley SO Spaulding 48' 8" 41' 5" 45' 0" 44' 10" 48' 8"

8 POWERS, Amy SO Spaulding 47' 1" 37' 1" 47' 1" 47' 1" 41' 8"

WONDAL, Lucia JR Spaulding NM

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Exeter EXET 133

2 Spaulding SPAU 23

3 Somersworth SOME 21
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